
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.
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Debtor's Nam*. Address. Description. Court. Filin^PeHtion. Matter. Receiving Order. l̂ll11* Creditor" in Creditor's
uraer. Petition. Petition.
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381

582

333

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

Dodwell, Henry George...

Norton, William

Wright, William

Wiles, John William ...

Braithwaite, Robert

Miller, Arthur

Whitlock, Percy Edward

Woolford, Harry

Rich, Henry David

Gooch, Clara Maria

Duffield, Webster (trad-
ing as P. Hebden)

Swindou-rjad, Cheltenham

Gretton-road, Winchcsmb, formerly carrying
on business at Crudwell, near Malmesbury,
and Bradenstoke, near Chippenham

Residing and carrying en business at Edward-
street, Nuneaton,in the county of Warwick,
and also carrying on business at Coton-
road, Nnneaton aforesaid

54, Alderton-road, Croydon, Surrey

New Bridge, Wirkswortb, in the county of
Derby

Rashleigh Mills, Wembworthy, Devonshire ...

•

21, Keyford. 'and 7, Christ Church-street
West, Frome, Somerset

SWWhites, Cinderford, Gloucestershire

School-road, Carlton Colville, Suffolk

Residing in lodgings at 23, Tower-street, and
formerly residing at 82, Ghristchurch-stree i,
151, Norwich-road, and 7, Adelphi-place, all
in Ipswich, county of Suffolk

8, Briggate, in the city of Leeds

Timber Dealer

Journeyman Baker,
formerly Master Baker

Builder

Builder

Baker and Grocer

Miller

Cycle and Motor Agent...

Collier

Builder

Widow

Cycle Agent

Cheltenham ..

Cheltenham ...

Coventry

Croydon

Derby and
Long Eaton

Exeter

Frome

Gloucester

Great Yarmouth

Ipswich

Leeds

Jan. 30, 1908

Jan. 31,1908

Jan. 29, 1908

Jan. 30, 1908

Jan. 31, 1908

Jan. 30, 1908

Jan. 30, 1908

Feb. 1, 1908

Jan. 30, 1903

Jan. 30, 1908

Dec. 30, 1907

2
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3
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6
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5
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2
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3
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2
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4
of 1903

8
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1
of 1908

109
of 1907

Jan. 30, 1908
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Jan. 29, 1908
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Jan. 30, 1908

Jan. 30, 1908

Feb. 1, 1908

Jan. 30, 1908

Jan. 30, 1908

Jan. 31, 1908

2
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8

1

13

Debtor's
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Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 °£


