	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description,	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Auts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
380	Dodwell, Henry George	Swindon-road, Cheltenham	Timber Dealer	Oheltenham	Jan. 30, 1908	2 of 1908	Jan. 30, 1908	2	Debtor's	
381	Norton, William	Gretton-road, Winchcomb, formerly carrying on business at Crudwell, near Malmesbury, and Bradenstoke, near Chippenham	Journeyman Baker, formerly Master Baker	Cheltenham	Jan. 31, 1908	3 of 1908	Jan. 31, 1908	3	Debtor's	
-382	Wright, William	Residing and carrying on business at Edwardstreet, Nuneaton, in the county of Warwick, and also carrying on business at Cotonroad, Nuneaton aforesaid	Builder	Coventry	Jan. 29, 1908	6 of 1908	Jan. 29, 1908	4	Debtor's	
333	Wiles, John William	54, Alderton-road, Croydon, Surrey	Builder	Croydon	Jan. 30, 1908	of 1908	Jan. 30, 1908	5	Debtor's	
384	Braithwaite, Robert	New Bridge, Wirksworth, in the county of Derby	Baker and Grocer	Derby and Long Eaton	Jan. 31, 1908	2 of 1908	Jan. 31, 1908	1	Debtor's	
385	Miller, Arthur	Rashleigh Mills, Wembworthy, Devonshire	Miller	Exeter	Jan. 30, 1908	3 of 1908	Jan. 30, 1908	2 _	Debtor's	
386	Whitlock, Percy Edward	21, Keyford, and 7, Christ Church-street West, Frome, Somerset	Cycle and Motor Agent	Frome	Jan. 30, 1908	2 of 1908	Jan. 30, 1908	2	Debtor's	
387	Woolford, Harry	St.: Whites, Cinderford, Gloucestershire	Collier	Gloucester	Feb. 1, 1908	of 1903	Feb. 1, 1908	3 -	Debtor's	
388	Rich, Henry David	School-road, Carlton Colville, Suffolk	Builder	Great Yarmouth	Jan. 30, 1903	8 of 1908	Jan. 30, 1908	8	Debtor's	
389	Gooch, Clara Maria	Residing in lodgings at 23, Tower-street, and formerly residing at 82, Christchurch-street, 151, Norwich-road, and 7, Adelphi-place, all in Ipswich, county of Suffolk	Widow	Ipswich	Jan. 30, 1908	1 of 1908	Jan. 30, 1908	1	Debtor's	
390	Duffield, Webster (trad- ing as P. Hebden)	8, Briggate, in the city of Leeds	Cycle Agent	Leeds	Dec. 30, 1907	109 of 1907	Jan. 31, 1908	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883